Creating an Aquarian Solar Civilization

The Solar Lords, the Manus, and the Chohans of the Rays Speak!

Livestreamed from Livingston, MT to Sweden
August 21-23, 2020

All times Mountain Daylight Time (MDT)

Friday, August 21

7:00 am
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:35
8:50
9:00
9:20
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:15
11:15

12:00 pm

Prayers, songs and New Age rosary led by Marita and Rune Hagen
Music and movement

Presentation on Vaivasvata Manu

HeartStream by Vaivasvata Manu

Songs and prayers

Presentation on the Chohans of the Seven Rays

HeartStream by the Chohans of the Rays

Intermission

Songs and prayers

Presentation on the Queen of Light

HeartStream by the Queen of Light

Intermission (Dinner in Sweden)

Presentation by Berit Westberg on the Swedish translation of the Advanced
Studies of the Human Aura book, and other sharing from Sweden
Close

Saturday, August 22

7:00 am
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:35
8:50
9:00
9:20
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:15
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
12:00 pm

Prayers, songs and New Age rosary led by Marita and Rune Hagen
Music and movement

Presentation on Lord Himalaya

HeartStream by Lord Himalaya

Songs and prayers

Presentation on the Divine Director

HeartStream by the Divine Director

Intermission

Songs and prayers

Presentation on SIR, Lord of Sirius

HeartStream by SIR, Lord of Sirius

Intermission (Dinner in Sweden)

Presentation on the God and Goddess Meru

Presentation on Solara and Solarus

Presentation on Sanat Kumara and Venus, and the Seven Holy Kumaras
Sharing from Sweden

Close

Sunday, August 23

7:00 am
8:00
8:10

Prayers, songs and New Age rosary
Music and movement
Darshan with Jesus (questions from Swedish heartfriends submitted in

1



advance)
8:40 Prayers and songs
HeartStream by the God and Goddess Meru
HeartStream by Solara and Solarus
9:20 Intermission
9:40 Songs and prayers
HeartStream by Sanat Kumara and Venus, and the Seven Holy Kumaras
10:15 am  Close
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