Creating an Aquarian Solar Civilization The Solar Lords, the Manus, and the Chohans of the Rays Speak!

Livestreamed from Livingston, MT to Sweden August 21-23, 2020

All times Mountain Daylight Time (MDT)

Friday, August 21 7:00 am Prayers, songs and New Age rosary led by Marita and Rune Hagen 8:00 Music and movement 8:10 Presentation on Vaivasvata Manu 8:20 HeartStream by Vaivasvata Manu 8:35 Songs and prayers Presentation on the Chohans of the Seven Rays 8:50 HeartStream by the Chohans of the Rays 9:00 9:20 Intermission 9:40 Songs and prayers 9:50 Presentation on the Queen of Light 10:00 HeartStream by the Queen of Light 10:15 Intermission (Dinner in Sweden) Presentation by Berit Westberg on the Swedish translation of the Advanced 11:15 Studies of the Human Aura book, and other sharing from Sweden Close 12:00 pm

Saturday, August 22

7:00 am	Prayers, songs and New Age rosary led by Marita and Rune Hagen
8:00	Music and movement
8:10	Presentation on Lord Himalaya
8:20	HeartStream by Lord Himalaya
8:35	Songs and prayers
8:50	Presentation on the Divine Director
9:00	HeartStream by the Divine Director
9:20	Intermission
9:40	Songs and prayers
9:50	Presentation on SIR, Lord of Sirius
10:00	HeartStream by SIR, Lord of Sirius
10:15	Intermission (Dinner in Sweden)
11:15	Presentation on the God and Goddess Meru
11:25	Presentation on Solara and Solarus
11:35	Presentation on Sanat Kumara and Venus, and the Seven Holy Kumaras
11:45	Sharing from Sweden
12:00 pm	Close

Sunday, August 23

7:00 am	Prayers, songs and New Age rosary
8:00	Music and movement
8:10	Darshan with Jesus (questions from Swedish heartfriends submitted in

	advance)
8:40	Prayers and songs
	HeartStream by the God and Goddess Meru
	HeartStream by Solara and Solarus
9:20	Intermission
9:40	Songs and prayers
	HeartStream by Sanat Kumara and Venus, and the Seven Holy Kumaras
10:15 am	Close

Revised 8/14/20